( 2) Tractions ( 2) Hydraulic Elevator, ( 1) Dumbwaiter ( 1) Hydraulic Elevator
100 Villa Ave. 110 E. Main St. 208 Main St. 
Los Gatos, CA Los Gatos, CA Los Gatos, CA

ESCCC and Purchaser, in consideration of the terms set forth herein, agree as follows: 

CONTRACT PRICE: 

Eight Hundred Twenty - Five Dollars and 001100 cents ($ 825. 00) per month

UNDER THIS AGREEMENT

We will maintain the equipment herein described on the following terms and conditions: 

WE WILL USE: 

Trained personnel directly employed and supervised by us. 

WE WILL: 

NO WORK

Regularly examine and lubricate as requires: